
St. Norbert Invitational
Dates: 4/26/15
Ledgeview Golf Course  •  De Pere, Wis.
Par 72, 6049 yards

Fin. Team Total Par
   1 . St. Norbert College 397 +109
   2 . Wisconsin Lutheran 422 +134
   3 . Lake Forest College 451 +163

Fin. Player Team Total Par
   1 . Mortell, Ellyn Wisconsin Lutheran 91 +19
   2 . Taylor Debski St. Norbert College 92 +20
   3 . LaurenRoethlisberger St. Norbert College 97 +25
   4 . Alex Dunn Lake Forest College 101 +29
T  5. Jessica Dyksterhouse St. Norbert College 102 +30
T  5. Fenney, Jordan Wisconsin Lutheran 102 +30
T  7. Frankie Corrado Lake Forest College 105 +33
T  7. Kenna Farrey St. Norbert College 105 +33
   9 . Kelsey Motto St. Norbert College 106 +34

   1 0 . Rebecca Simpson St. Norbert College 111 +39
   1 1 . Miller, Ashley Wisconsin Lutheran 112 +40
   1 2 . Wendt, Rachael Wisconsin Lutheran 117 +45
   1 3 . Seidler, Katherine Wisconsin Lutheran 118 +46
   1 4 . Michelle Ricolcol Lake Forest College 122 +50
   1 5 . Brooke Perkins Lake Forest College 123 +51



St. Norbert Invitational
Ledgeview Golf Course  •  De Pere, Wis.
Dates: 4/26/15
Par 72, 6049 yards

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 36-36 72
Yards 350 536 142 322 319 496 382 187 381 384 350 305 150 456 541 141 271 336 3115-2934 6049

Fin. Player/Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totals
  1 Mortell, Ellyn/WLC .5 5 .6 .5 4 .7 4 .4 .5 .6 .5 .7 3 *4 5 .5 .6 .5 45-46 91 +19

91 (+19)

  2 Taylor Debski/SNC .6 .7 3 .6 .5 .6 .5 3 4 *3 .7 .5 .6 .6 .6 .5 4 .5 45-47 92 +20
92 (+20)

  3 LaurenRoethlisberger/SNC .6 .9 .4 .5 .5 .6 .5 .4 .6 .5 .6 .5 .4 .6 .7 3 .6 .5 50-47 97 +25
97 (+25)

  4 Alex Dunn/LFC .6 .8 .5 .6 .7 .6 .6 .4 .7 .5 .5 4 .5 .6 .7 .4 .5 .5 55-46 101 +29
101 (+29)

t 5 Jessica Dyksterhouse/SNC .6 .7 .5 .5 .6 .6 .6 .6 4 .6 .7 4 .4 .6 .6 .5 .8 .5 51-51 102 +30
102 (+30)

t 5 Fenney, Jordan/WLC .5 .8 .5 .5 .7 .6 .7 .4 .5 .5 .5 .6 .5 .7 .7 .4 .5 .6 52-50 102 +30
102 (+30)

t 7 Frankie Corrado/LFC 4 .8 .4 .6 .5 .6 .9 .5 .6 .5 .6 .8 .4 .6 .6 3 .8 .6 53-52 105 +33
105 (+33)

t 7 Kenna Farrey/SNC .7 .7 .5 .6 .5 .6 4 .5 .5 .5 .5 .8 .5 .7 .8 3 .6 .8 50-55 105 +33
105 (+33)

  9 Kelsey Motto/SNC .9 .9 .5 .6 .5 .6 .6 .5 .6 .5 .5 .5 .4 .7 .8 .4 .6 .5 57-49 106 +34
106 (+34)

  1 0 Rebecca Simpson/SNC .6 .7 .6 .6 .5 .8 .9 .6 .6 .5 .6 .6 .6 .6 .8 .5 .5 .5 59-52 111 +39
111 (+39)

  1 1 Miller, Ashley/WLC .6 .6 .4 .6 .6 .8 .8 .6 .6 .6 .7 .5 .6 .7 .9 .5 .6 .5 56-56 112 +40
112 (+40)

  1 2 Wendt, Rachael/WLC .6 .10 .5 .7 .6 .7 .5 .4 .9 .8 .7 .5 .4 .7 .10 3 .7 .7 59-58 117 +45
117 (+45)

  1 3 Seidler, Katherine/WLC .6 .12 .4 .7 .6 .6 .7 .5 .8 .7 .7 4 .5 .8 .8 .5 .6 .7 61-57 118 +46
118 (+46)

  1 4 Michelle Ricolcol/LFC .9 .8 .5 .6 .10 .8 .7 .6 .8 .6 .7 .5 .5 .8 .8 .4 .7 .5 67-55 122 +50
122 (+50)

  1 5 Brooke Perkins/LFC .5 .15 .6 .6 .6 .9 .6 .6 .5 .6 .7 .9 .7 .6 .7 3 .7 .7 64-59 123 +51
123 (+51)



St. Norbert Invitational
Ledgeview Golf Course  •  De Pere, Wis.
Dates: 4/26/15
Par 72, 6049 yards

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 36-36 72
Yards 350 536 142 322 319 496 382 187 381 384 350 305 150 456 541 141 271 336 3115-2934 6049

ALL ROUNDS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totals
Double Eagles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eagles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Birdies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Pars 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 5 1 0 20
Bogies 3 1 4 4 6 9 3 5 4 7 5 6 5 7 3 4 3 9 88
Double Bogies 8 4 7 9 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 5 5 4 6 6 2 86
Worse 3 9 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 2 7 4 4 2 7 0 5 4 74
Relation to par 2.1 3.4 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.7 2.2 1.8 2.0 1.5 2.1 1.7 1.8 1.4 2.3 1.0 2.1 1.7 +34.93

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 36-36 72
Yards 350 536 142 322 319 496 382 187 381 384 350 305 150 456 541 141 271 336 3115-2934 6049

1st ROUND ONLY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totals
Double Eagles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eagles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Birdies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Pars 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 5 1 0 20
Bogies 3 1 4 4 6 9 3 5 4 7 5 6 5 7 3 4 3 9 88
Double Bogies 8 4 7 9 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 5 5 4 6 6 2 86
Worse 3 9 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 2 7 4 4 2 7 0 5 4 74
Relation to par 2.1 3.4 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.7 2.2 1.8 2.0 1.5 2.1 1.7 1.8 1.4 2.3 1.0 2.1 1.7 +34.93


